A COMPONENT UNIT OF THE CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2013

Program Revenues

Charges for Operating

Expenses Services Grants

Functions/Programs

Governmental activities:

Community development $ 101,248,381   $ 4,047,062   $ 7,970,747

Business-type activities:

Enterprise loans 214,579   95,055   -

Enterprise management 958,743   1,118,228   -

Total $ 102,421,703   $ 5,260,345   $ 7,970,747

General Revenues:

Tax-increment debt proceeds (in lieu

   of tax-increment revenue) -

   intergovernmental revenues, unrestricted

Unrestricted investment income

Miscellaneous revenues

Transfers

Total general revenues and transfers

Change in net assets

Net position - July 1, 2012 as previously reported

  Restatement

Net position - July 1, 2012 as restated

Net position - June 30, 2013

The accompanying notes are an integral part of the basic financial statements.

17

Net Expense and Changes in Net Assets

Governmental Business-type

Activities Activities Total

$ (89,230,572)   $ -   $ (89,230,572)

-   (119,524)   (119,524)

-   159,485   159,485

(89,230,572)   39,961   (89,190,611)

73,354,431   -   73,354,431

675,546   8,768   684,314

6,724,318   -   6,724,318

-   -   -

80,754,295   8,768   80,763,063

(8,476,277)   48,729   (8,427,548)

285,972,186   3,493,447   289,465,633

9,460,659   78,729   9,539,388

295,432,845   3,572,176   299,005,021

$ 286,956,568   $ 3,620,905   $ 290,577,473

18

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

A COMPONENT UNIT OF THE CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON

BALANCE SHEET

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

June 30, 2013

General

Fund

ASSETS

Cash  and cash equivalents $ 73,179   $ -   $ -   $ -

Cash with City of Portland

investment pool 2,847,309   912   3,141,124   39,664,778

Cash with fiscal agent -   -   -   -

Receivables:

Due from City of Portland 1,827,482   598,183   -   -